
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Chloe Gambrill - (196874) - East Invicta eXcel - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.89 451 H 23/02/14 BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships Gillingham Herne Bay 2

30.08 442 F 06/10/12 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury Herne Bay 3

30.19 438 H 22/02/15 2015 Kent County Swimming Championships Gillingham Herne Bay 2

30.31 432 H 06/10/12 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury Herne Bay 3

30.48 425 H 12/01/13 Dover LG & City of Canterbury Icebreaker Canterbury Herne Bay 2

30.49 425 H 11/01/14 Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet Canterbury Herne Bay 3

30.53 423 H 23/06/12 Dover Lifeguard WhiteCliffs Invitation Dover Herne Bay 4

30.59 421 F 29/12/12 City of Canterbury Christmas Open Meet Canterbury Herne Bay 3

30.61 420 H 04/10/14 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury  3

30.66 418 H 14/07/14 Herne Bay Lifeguard & SC Club Championships Herne Bay  4

30.68 417  15/07/13 Herne Bay Club Championships Herne Bay Herne Bay 4

30.73 415 H 11/11/17 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Chichester 2

30.74 415 F 23/06/12 Dover Lifeguard WhiteCliffs Invitation Dover Herne Bay 4

30.90 408 H 05/10/13 East Invicta ASA Annual Championships Canterbury Herne Bay 3

30.96 406 H 10/03/12 Kent County Championships Gillingham Herne Bay 2

31.03 403  25/11/12 Maidstone Level 3 Open Meet Maidstone Herne Bay 3

31.37 390 H 01/10/11 East Invicta Championships Canterbury Herne Bay 2

31.42 388 H 07/01/12 Icebreaker 2012 Canterbury Herne Bay 3

31.89 371 H 06/11/11 Dartford District Centenary Level 4 Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 4

32.28 358 H 29/10/11 Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 3

32.70 344 F 03/07/11 Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet Braintree Herne Bay 3

33.12 331 H 22/05/11 Black Lion Open Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 2

33.18 330 H 03/07/11 Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet Braintree Herne Bay 3

33.55 319 H 17/04/11 Orpington Ojays Open Age Group Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 2

33.76 313  02/04/11 City of Canterbury Open Meet Canterbury Herne Bay 2

34.01 306 H 05/12/10 Thanet Winter 200 Open Canterbury Herne Bay 2

34.09 304 H 27/06/10 White Cliffs Invitation Dover Herne Bay 4
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34.09 304 H 27/06/10 White Cliffs Invitation Dover Herne Bay 4

34.11 303 F 27/06/10 White Cliffs Invitation Dover Herne Bay 4

34.45 294 H 18/04/10 Orpington Ojays Open Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 2

34.72 288 H 23/05/10 Black Lion Spring Open Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 2

34.81 285 H 02/10/10 East Invicta 2010 Champs Canterbury Herne Bay 2

35.00 281  28/11/10 Maidstone Open Meet Maidstone Herne Bay 3

35.36 272 H 06/12/09 Thanet SC Winter Meet Canterbury Herne Bay 2

35.79 262 H 03/10/09 East Invicta 2009 Champs Canterbury Herne Bay 2

39.63 193 H 22/11/08 Kent County Development Mt Gillingham Herne Bay 4

40.77 177  27/09/08 Canterbury Open 2008 Canterbury Herne Bay 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.73 415 H 11/11/17 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Chichester 2

30.19 438 H 22/02/15 2015 Kent County Swimming Championships Gillingham Herne Bay 2

30.61 420 H 04/10/14 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury  3

30.66 418 H 14/07/14 Herne Bay Lifeguard & SC Club Championships Herne Bay  4

29.89 451 H 23/02/14 BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships Gillingham Herne Bay 2

30.49 425 H 11/01/14 Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet Canterbury Herne Bay 3

30.90 408 H 05/10/13 East Invicta ASA Annual Championships Canterbury Herne Bay 3

30.68 417  15/07/13 Herne Bay Club Championships Herne Bay Herne Bay 4

30.48 425 H 12/01/13 Dover LG & City of Canterbury Icebreaker Canterbury Herne Bay 2

30.59 421 F 29/12/12 City of Canterbury Christmas Open Meet Canterbury Herne Bay 3

31.03 403  25/11/12 Maidstone Level 3 Open Meet Maidstone Herne Bay 3

30.08 442 F 06/10/12 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury Herne Bay 3

30.31 432 H 06/10/12 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury Herne Bay 3

30.74 415 F 23/06/12 Dover Lifeguard WhiteCliffs Invitation Dover Herne Bay 4

30.53 423 H 23/06/12 Dover Lifeguard WhiteCliffs Invitation Dover Herne Bay 4

30.96 406 H 10/03/12 Kent County Championships Gillingham Herne Bay 2

31.42 388 H 07/01/12 Icebreaker 2012 Canterbury Herne Bay 3

31.89 371 H 06/11/11 Dartford District Centenary Level 4 Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 4

32.28 358 H 29/10/11 Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 3

31.37 390 H 01/10/11 East Invicta Championships Canterbury Herne Bay 2

32.70 344 F 03/07/11 Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet Braintree Herne Bay 3

33.18 330 H 03/07/11 Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet Braintree Herne Bay 3

33.12 331 H 22/05/11 Black Lion Open Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 2

33.55 319 H 17/04/11 Orpington Ojays Open Age Group Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 2

33.76 313  02/04/11 City of Canterbury Open Meet Canterbury Herne Bay 2

34.01 306 H 05/12/10 Thanet Winter 200 Open Canterbury Herne Bay 2

35.00 281  28/11/10 Maidstone Open Meet Maidstone Herne Bay 3

34.81 285 H 02/10/10 East Invicta 2010 Champs Canterbury Herne Bay 2

34.11 303 F 27/06/10 White Cliffs Invitation Dover Herne Bay 4

34.09 304 H 27/06/10 White Cliffs Invitation Dover Herne Bay 4

34.72 288 H 23/05/10 Black Lion Spring Open Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 2

34.45 294 H 18/04/10 Orpington Ojays Open Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 2

35.36 272 H 06/12/09 Thanet SC Winter Meet Canterbury Herne Bay 2

35.79 262 H 03/10/09 East Invicta 2009 Champs Canterbury Herne Bay 2

39.63 193 H 22/11/08 Kent County Development Mt Gillingham Herne Bay 4

40.77 177  27/09/08 Canterbury Open 2008 Canterbury Herne Bay 3
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